elc International School
Sungai Buloh ¢ Malaysia

XA Year 8 Booklist (Sep 2025-Jul 2026)
No Subject Textbooks Pub Remarks Qty UnitRM
1 English Cambridge Lower Secondary English Learner's Book 8 CUP Essential 1 168.00
2 Literature The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes HAR Essential 1 18.90
3 Literature Year 8 Poetry elc Essential 1 3.50
4 Literature Scenes from "The Merchant of Venice" elc Essential 1 3.50
5  Mathematics Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Learner's Book 8 CUP Essential 1 168.00
6  Science Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Learner's Book 8 CUP Essential 1 168.00
7  Science Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Workbook 8 CUP Essential 1 78.50
8  Geography Geog.2 Student Book OUP Essential 1 116.55
9  History KS3 History: Revolution, Industry & Empire (Britain 1588-1901) OUP Essential 1 92.00
. . , Essential
10 ICT Cambridge Lower Secondary Computing Learner's Book 8 CupP New for 2025/26 1 126.50
TOTAL 943.45
The following (a-i) are to be purchased only if you are taking the subject. If unsure, please check with the teacher for confirmation.
No Subject Textbooks Pub Remarks Qty UnitRM
If taking subject.
a  Spanish Cambridge IGCSE Spanish as a Foreign Language Student's Book COL Carried forward 1 135.00
from Year 7.
If taking subject.
b  Spanish Cambridge IGCSE Spanish as a Foreign Language Workbook COL Carried forward 1 59.50
from Year 7.
If taking subject
c French Cambridge IGCSE French as a Foreign Language Coursebook with Audio CDs CUP Carried forward 1 243.00
from Year7
If taking subject
d French Cambridge IGCSE French as a Foreign Language Workbook CUP Carried forward 1 58.50
from Year7
If taking subject.
e  Mandarin Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin Coursebook with Audio CDs CUP Carried forward 1 230.60
from Year 7.
If taking subject.
f Mandarin Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin Workbook CUP Carried forward 1 55.40
from Year 7.
Mala Cambridge IGCSE Malay as a Foreign Language: Student Book coL CSarred forward 1 12000
9 Y 9 Y 9 guage: from Year 7. ’
h  Mala Cambridge IGCSE Malay as a Foreign Language Workbook COoL Carried forward 1 55.00
Y 9 y 9 guag from Year 7. ’
If taking subject.
i Islamic Studies Islamic Studies Grade 6 DRS Carried forward 1 148.00

from Year 7

Page 1 of 2



Sungai Buloh ¢ Malaysia

* <
N O o
Established
1987

No Subject Journals

1 elc Homework Diary

2 Mandarin C101: Mandarin Journal

3 Islamic Studies C107: Single Line Journal

4 English C108: Language Journal

5  Spanish C108: Language Journal

6 French C108: Language Journal

7  Literature C108: Language Journal

8 Malay C108: Language Journal

9 Music C109: Manuscript Journal
10 Geography C114B: Humanities Journal
11 History C114B: Humanities Journal
12 Computing C116: Computing Journal

13 ggir:rt])ci:r;ed C210: Science Journal

14 Mathematics C211: Mathematics Journal
No Subject Stationery

1 Ball Pen - Pink

2 Carabiner

3 Eraser

4 Glue Stick 9gm

5 Graph Pad

6 English Management File A4

7 Mathematical Set

8 Ruler 30cm

9 A3 Drawing Block, 135gsm
10 Chalk/Soft Pastel (12 Colours)
11 Oil Pastel (12 Colours)

12 Round Tip Brushes (#1/3/5/7/9/11)
13 Flat Tip Brushes (#0/2/4/6/8)
14 Watercolour Cake (12 Colours)
15 elc Art Bag

COL: Collins | CUP: Cambridge University Press | DRS: Dar-Us-Salam Publications
HAR: HarperCollins | OUP: Oxford University Press

For online purchases: www.ubsm.com.my/elc-sgbuloh

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change « Please refer to the bookshop & estore for the latest price of items
Goods sold are not returnable, refundable nor exchangeable.

Contact | Bookshop : 017-914 2633 + bookshop-elcsb@ubsm.com.my (per bookshop hours)

Contact | Online Sales : Ms Masyithah 03-9100 1868 ¢ custserv2@ubsm.com.my (KL office hours)

(2025/2026 - 0625-1)

Page 2 of 2

elc International School

Year 8 Booklist (Sep 2025-Jul 2026)

Remarks
Essential
If taking subject
If taking subject
Essential
If taking subject
If taking subject
Essential
If taking subject
Essential
Essential

Essential

Essential
New for 2025/26

Essential

Essential

Remarks
Essential
Essential
Essential
Essential
Optional
Essential

New student only

Essential

Carried forward
from last year
New student only

New student only
New student only
New student only
Essential

New student only

Qty

Qty

A A A A N A

N

A A A A A A

Unit RM
14.60
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90
4.90

4.90

4.90
4.90

Unit RM
1.40
1.50
1.20
1.70
3.90
2.00
6.90
1.60

9.90

13.90
3.90
8.90
8.90

12.90

23.00

{0}




