

## **<u>elc</u>** International School

Sungai Buloh • Malaysia

Year 8 Booklist (Sep 2025-Jul 2026)

No	Subject	Textbooks	Pub	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
1	English	Cambridge Lower Secondary English Learner's Book 8	CUP	Essential	1	168.00
2	Literature	The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes	HAR	Essential	1	18.90
3	Literature	Year 8 Poetry	<u>elc</u>	Essential	1	3.50
4	Literature	Scenes from "The Merchant of Venice"	<u>elc</u>	Essential	1	3.50
5	Mathematics	Cambridge Lower Secondary Mathematics Learner's Book 8	CUP	Essential	1	168.00
6	Science	Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Learner's Book 8	CUP	Essential	1	168.00
7	Science	Cambridge Lower Secondary Science Workbook 8	CUP	Essential	1	78.50
8	Geography	Geog.2 Student Book	OUP	Essential	1	116.55
9	History	KS3 History: Revolution, Industry & Empire (Britain 1588-1901)	OUP	Essential	1	92.00
10	ICT	Cambridge Lower Secondary Computing Learner's Book 8	CUP	Essential New for 2025/26	1	126.50
				TOTAL		943.45

The following (a-i) are to be purchased only if you are taking the subject. If unsure, please check with the teacher for confirmation.

No	Subject	Textbooks	Pub	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
а	Spanish	Cambridge IGCSE Spanish as a Foreign Language Student's Book	COL	If taking subject. Carried forward from Year 7.	1	135.00
b	Spanish	Cambridge IGCSE Spanish as a Foreign Language Workbook	COL	If taking subject. Carried forward from Year 7.	1	59.50
С	French	Cambridge IGCSE French as a Foreign Language Coursebook with Audio CDs	CUP	If taking subject Carried forward from Year7	1	243.00
d	French	Cambridge IGCSE French as a Foreign Language Workbook	CUP	If taking subject Carried forward from Year7	1	58.50
е	Mandarin	Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin Coursebook with Audio CDs	CUP	If taking subject. Carried forward from Year 7.	1	230.60
f	Mandarin	Cambridge IGCSE Mandarin Workbook	CUP	If taking subject. Carried forward from Year 7.	1	55.40
g	Malay	Cambridge IGCSE Malay as a Foreign Language: Student Book	COL	Carried forward from Year 7.	1	120.00
h	Malay	Cambridge IGCSE Malay as a Foreign Language Workbook	COL	Carried forward from Year 7.	1	55.00
i	Islamic Studies	Islamic Studies Grade 6	DRS	If taking subject. Carried forward from Year 7	1	148.00



## **<u>elc</u>** International School

Sungai Buloh • Malaysia

Year 8 Booklist (Sep 2025-Jul 2026)

No	Subject	Journals	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
1		<u>elc</u> Homework Diary	Essential	1	14.60
2	Mandarin	C101: Mandarin Journal	If taking subject	1	4.90
3	Islamic Studies	C107: Single Line Journal	If taking subject	1	4.90
4	English	C108: Language Journal	Essential	2	4.90
5	Spanish	C108: Language Journal	If taking subject	2	4.90
6	French	C108: Language Journal	If taking subject	2	4.90
7	Literature	C108: Language Journal	Essential	1	4.90
8	Malay	C108: Language Journal	If taking subject	1	4.90
9	Music	C109: Manuscript Journal	Essential	1	4.90
10	Geography	C114B: Humanities Journal	Essential	2	4.90
11	History	C114B: Humanities Journal	Essential	2	4.90
12	Computing	C116: Computing Journal	Essential New for 2025/26	1	4.90
13	Combined Science	C210: Science Journal	Essential	2	4.90
14	Mathematics	C211: Mathematics Journal	Essential	3	4.90

No	Subject	Stationery	Remarks	Qty	Unit RM
1		Ball Pen - Pink	Essential	1	1.40
2		Carabiner	Essential	1	1.50
3		Eraser	Essential	1	1.20
4		Glue Stick 9gm	Essential	2	1.70
5		Graph Pad	Optional	1	3.90
6	English	Management File A4	Essential	1	2.00
7		Mathematical Set	New student only	1	6.90
8		Ruler 30cm	Essential	1	1.60
9		A3 Drawing Block, 135gsm	Carried forward from last year	1	9.90
10		Chalk/Soft Pastel (12 Colours)	New student only	1	13.90
11		Oil Pastel (12 Colours)	New student only	1	3.90
12		Round Tip Brushes (#1/3/5/7/9/11)	New student only	1	8.90
13		Flat Tip Brushes (#0/2/4/6/8)	New student only	1	8.90
14		Watercolour Cake (12 Colours)	Essential	1	12.90
15		elc Art Bag	New student only	1	23.00

COL: Collins | CUP: Cambridge University Press | DRS: Dar-Us-Salam Publications

HAR: HarperCollins | OUP: Oxford University Press

For online purchases: www.ubsm.com.my/elc-sgbuloh

Prices and stocks availability are subject to change • Please refer to the bookshop & estore for the latest price of items

Goods sold are not returnable, refundable nor exchangeable.

Contact | Bookshop : 017-914 2633 • bookshop-elcsb@ubsm.com.my (per bookshop hours)

Contact | Online Sales : Ms Masyithah 03-9100 1868 • custserv2@ubsm.com.my (KL office hours)

 $(2025/2026\cdot 0625\text{-}1)$ 

